
 

 

 

 

„MAGIC CUP “2019 

10-12 МАЙ 2019 

СПОРТЕН КОМПЛЕКС „ГОРНА МАЛИНА“ 

 

 

ПРОТОКОЛ 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Класиране 
 

АНСАМБЛИ ДСВ 

No Клуб  1 2 Тотал 

1 Теа денс 10.533 12.917 23.450 

2 Тракия 1 10.217 12.000 22.217 

3 Левски  7.850 7.700 15.550 

 

АНСАМБЛИ ДMВ 

No Клуб  1 2 Тотал 

1 Тракия 2 9.800 10.867 20.667 

2 Теа Денс 9.483 10.917 20.400 

3 Нюанс 9.367 10.967 20.334 

4 Левски Илиана 8.317 7.950 16.267 

5 Тракия 1 8.850 7.267 16.117 

6 ЦСКА 5.717 8.317 14.034 

7 Левски + 7.683 5.517 13.200 

8 Локомотив 7.267 5.850 13.117 

9 София спорт 4.800 6.583 11.383 

10 Ритмика 4.400 5.800 10.200 

11 Черноморец 2.883 1.483 4.366 

 

АНСАМБЛИ ДМВ до 10 А 

No Клуб  1 2 Тотал 

1 Левски 12.917 10.817 23.734 

2 Левски Илиана 10.250 11.700 21.950 

3 Нюанс 11.250 8.917 20.167 

4 Левски +  9.117 10.900 20.017 

5 Локомотив  8.850 9.067 17.917 

6 Тракия 7.667 8.433 16.100 

7 София спорт  3.833 9.633 13.467 

8 Велбъжд 4.533 7.950 12.483 

9 Диляна Прима 4.683 7.383 12.067 

10 Берое 5.317 5.633 10.950 

11 Елит 4.283 5.067 9.350 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

АНСАМБЛИ ДМВ до 10 Б 

No Клуб  1 2 Тотал 

1 Теа Спорт  9.450 10.167 19.617 

2 Теа Денс 8.650 9.617 18.267 

3 Нюанс 8.650 8.750 17.400 

4 Тракия 2 7.367 9.583 16.950 

5 Тракия 1 9.100 6.950 16.050 

6 София спорт 1 6.017 7.067 13.084 

7 Берое 1 6.483 6.550 13.033 

8 Берое 2 6.283 4.667 10.950 

9 Финес Костинброд 1 4.567 6.250 10.817 

10 Диляна  6.267 4.450 10.717 

11 Финес Костинброд 2 6.933 3.667 10.600 

12 София спорт 2 5.367 4.483 9.850 

13 Далия Старс 4.867 4.300 9.167 

14 Локомотив 4.283 4.733 9.017 

 
АНСАМБЛИ 2/3-ки ДМВ до 10г. 

No Клуб  Тотал 

1 София спорт 1 7.950 

2 Теа денс 1 7.300 

3 Тракия 7.283 

4 Вива 6.433 

5 Теа денс 2 6.317 

6 София спорт 2 6.017 

7 Виктория Пк 5.300 

8 Левски 5.167 

9 Черноморец 4.333 

 

АНСАМБЛИ 2/3-ки ДМВ 

No Клуб  Тотал 

1 Тракия 1  8.167 

2 Теа Денс  7.383 

3 Тракия 2  6.267 

4 София спорт  5.733 

5 Вива 2 5.667 

6 Теа Денс 2 5.133 

7 Нюанс  4.883 

 

АНСАМБЛИ 2/3-ки ДСВ 

No Клуб  Тотал 

1 Тракия  8.133 

2 Вива 2  7.317 

3 Импала  6.567 

4 Вива 1  5.750 

 
 
 



 

 

АНСАМБЛИ 2013 И ПО-МАЛКИ 

No Клуб  Тотал 

1 Локомотив 3.750 

2 Велбъжд 2.800 

 
ТАНЦИ 2013 И ПО-МАЛКИ 

No Клуб  Тотал 

1 Теа Спорт (ГМ) 4.300 

1 Левски Илиана 4.300 

1 София Спорт 1/ 4деца 4.300 

2 Теа Денс 2014-2015 3.350 

2 Теа Денс 2013 3.350 

3 София Спорт 2/ 5деца 2.550 

3 Теа Спорт (Ихтиман) 2.550 

 

ТАНЦИ 2012/2011 

No Клуб  Тотал 

1 Ритмика  6.150 

2 Мери Денс 1  5.100 

3 Теа Денс  2  3.300 

АНСАМБЛИ 2012 

No Клуб  Тотал 

1 Теа Денс 1 5.300 

1 Левски Илиана 5.300 

1 Левски 1 5.300 

1 Велбъжд 5.300 

2 Левски 2 4.700 

2 София спорт 1  4.700 

2 Локомотив 1 4.700 

2 Локомотив 2 4.700 

3 Теа денс 4 ПОЛИ 3.550 

3 Теа спорт  (ИХТИМАН) 3.550 

3 Теа Спорт (ГМ) 3.550 

3 София спорт 2  3.550 

АНСАМБЛИ 2011 

No Клуб  Тотал 

1 София спорт 1  6.150 

2 Импала 5.150 

2 София спорт 3 5.150 

3 Тракия 2 4.450 

4 Виктория Пк 4.300 

5 Теа денс 4.050 

6 Тракия 1 3.850 

7 Левски 2 3.800 

8 София спорт 2 3.450 

9 Елит 3.350 

10 Левски 1  3.150 

11 София спорт 4 2.800 



 

 

 

2014 А 
Без уред 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Девайла Иванова  София Спорт 5.800 

2 Катерина Григорова  Локомотив 3.600 

 
2013 А 

Без уред 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Виктория Павлова  София Спорт 6.600 

2 Бианка Георгиева  Локомотив 5.800 

 
2014 Б 

Без уред 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Ева Ангелова  Теа Денс 5.150 

2 Елеонора Джурова  Локомотив 4.950 

 
2013 Б 

Без уред 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Аделина Илиева  София Спорт 5.500 

2 Дана Петкова  Локомотив 5.150 

3 Елена Кирилова  Велбъжд 4.950 

 
ИНДИВИДУАЛНО 2012 Б 

Без уред  

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Анжела Тодорова Авангард 8.350 

2 Йоана Вутова Левски Илиана 8.100 

3 Андрея Станкова ЦСКА 5.650 

4 Виктория Георгиева Финес 5.550 

4 Ава Маказчиева Нюанс 5.550 

5 Ивет Иванова Теа Денс 5.500 

6 Ерика Иванова Велбъжд 5.450 

7 Людмила Лазарова Теа Спорт 5.300 

8 Андреа Дикова София спорт 5.100 

9 Антония Костадинова София спорт 4.950 

10 Джорджия Димитрова Локомотив 4.850 

10 Грета Бурнева Нюанс 4.850 

10 Моника Петкова София спорт 4.850 

11 Радина Недкова Локомотив 4.550 

11 Цвета Чиновска Нюанс 4.550 

12 Божидара Ризова Велбъжд 3.350 

13 Кристина Иванова Левски 2.950 

 
 



 

 

ИНДИВИДУАЛНО 2012 А 
Уред по избор  

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Божидара Венциславова Авангард 8.250 

2 Александра Петрова Левски Илиана 7.600 

3 София Стоева София спорт 6.450 

3 Виктория Александрова Локомотив 6.450 

4 Ясмина Подикова София спорт 6.250 

5 София Димова Локомотив 6.050 

6 Никол Павлова  Финес Костинброд 5.800 

6 Радина Стоянова Левски 5.800 

6 София Сибинова София спорт 5.800 

7 Зара Петкова Елит 5.600 

8 Ива Михайлова Виктория Пк 5.550 

9 Дариа Иванова Левски 4.450 

 

ИНДИВИДУАЛНО 2011 Б 
Уред по избор   

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Магдалена Топалова Виктория Пк 7.150 

2 Анна Даскалова ЦСКА 6.850 

3 Дарина Бучинска Нюанс 6.600 

4 Анджелина Ксар Ритмика 6.350 

5 Натали Арсова Финес 6.300 

6 Виктория Йорданова Олимпик 5.250 

7 Катрин Савова Локомотив 5.150 

8 Адрияна Нинова София спорт 5.050 

8 Мадлен Чешлиева Финес 5.050 

9 Дария Костова Локомотив 4.050 

 

ИНДИВИДУАЛНО 2011 А 
Уред по избор   

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Сияна Алекова София спорт 9.650 

2 Симона Харизанова Левски 5.650 

3 Ния Богданова Локомотив 5.500 

4 Дария Киркова Локомотив 5.250 

5 Стела Тотева Левски 4.700 

 
ИНДИВИДУАЛНО 2011  

 
 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Сияна Борисова  Виктория Пк 7.300 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ИНДИВИДУАЛНО 2011  

 
 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Зорница Бахиева  Ритмика 6.750 

2 Гергана Чанева  Ритмика 6.000 

3 Мирела Дюлгерова  Елит  5.100 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

ДМВ до 10 А 
Класиране Многобой  

No Име Клуб  Без уред  Въже  Обръч  Тотал 

1 Василена Попилиева  Левски  10.300 11.100 21.400 

2 Цветeйоана Пейчева  Диляна  9.850 10.950 20.800 

3 Магдалена Вълкова  Левски Илиана  9.750 9.650 19.400 

4 Николета Стаменова  Левски  9.650 9.550 19.200 

5 Дара Малинова  София Спорт  9.150 9.750 18.900 

6 Никол Благойчева  Теа Денс 9.450  8.200 17.650 

7 Светослава Георгиева  Велбъжд  8.800 8.150 16.950 

8 Мила Илиева  ЦСКА  7.950 8.550 16.500 

9 Маргарита Неева  Ритмика  8.000 8.000 16.000 

10 Моника Георгиева  Финес 9.300 6.300  15.600 

11 Лора Христова  Нюанс  5.400 10.050 15.450 

12 Йоана Мотева  София Спорт  7.600 7.450 15.050 

13 Адриана Стоилова  Нюанс  7.200 7.550 14.750 

14 Виктория Колева  Теа Денс  8.350 6.350 14.700 

15 Емили Николчова  Велбъжд  8.500 5.350 13.850 

16 Рая Божилова  Левски Илиана 8.200 5.500  13.700 

17 Преслава Димитрова  Тракия  6.700 6.450 13.150 

18 Мариела Джамбова  Тракия  7.550 5.450 13.000 

19 Андреа Георгиева  Левски + 7.100  5.700 12.800 

20 Александрина Митева  Диляна Прима 7.450 4.550  12.000 

21 Доника Маринова  Елит  6.650 3.350 10.000 

       

 Ева Емилова  Левски  7.950 10.150 18.100 

 Кристин Трошанова  София Спорт  8.450 6.300 14.750 

 Елица Милотинова  Левски  7.750 5.850 13.600 

 
Без уред 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Никол Благойчева  Теа Денс 9.450 

2 Моника Георгиева  Финес 9.300 

3 Рая Божилова  Левски Илиана 8.200 

4 Александрина Митева  Диляна Прима 7.450 

5 Андреа Георгиева  Левски + 7.100 
 

Въже  

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Василена Попилиева  Левски 10.300 

2 Цветeйоана Пейчева  Диляна 9.850 

3 Магдалена Вълкова  Левски Илиана 9.750 

4 Николета Стаменова  Левски 9.650 

5 Дара Малинова  София Спорт 9.150 

6 Светослава Георгиева  Велбъжд 8.800 

7 Емили Николчова  Велбъжд 8.500 

8 Кристин Трошанова  София Спорт 8.450 

 



 

 

Обръч 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Василена Попилиева  Левски 11.100 

2 Цветeйоана Пейчева  Диляна 10.950 

3 Ева Емилова  Левски 10.150 

4 Лора Христова  Нюанс 10.050 

5 Дара Малинова  София Спорт 9.750 

6 Магдалена Вълкова   Левски Илиана 9.650 

7 Мила Илиева  ЦСКА 8.550 

8 Никол Благойчева  Теа Денс 8.200 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

ДМВ до 10 Б 
Класиране Многобой  

No Име Клуб  Без уред Въже Тотал 

1 Симона Георгиева Нюанс 9.850 8.950 18.800 

2 Мая Пенева Тракия 9.450 8.600 18.050 

2 Виктория Христова ЦСКА 9.650 8.400 18.050 

3 Киара Маринова Авангард 8.150 9.450 17.600 

4 Ния Бошнакова Тракия 8.950 8.350 17.300 

5 Ивайла Стоянова Велбъжд 8.950 8.050 17.000 

6 Габриела Стоилова Нюанс 9.450 7.500 16.950 

7 Алекса Витанова ЦСКА 9.100 7.650 16.750 

8 Виолина Мазнева Велбъжд 8.400 8.200 16.600 

9 Христина Зекова Финес 9.300 7.150 16.450 

10 Габриела Пеева ЦСКА 9.400 6.850 16.250 

11 Ели Христова Олимпик 7.800 7.700 15.500 

11 Елена Плоскова Левски 9.200 6.300 15.500 

12 Габриела Найденова Левски 7.850 7.150 15.000 

13 Александра Иванова Теа спорт 7.450 7.500 14.950 

14 Симона Димова Теа спорт 7.350 7.150 14.500 

15 Карина Георгиева  Локомотив 9.450 4.950 14.400 

16 Мария Николова Олимпик 7.000 6.500 13.500 

17 Светлана Андреева Левски 7.200 6.000 13.200 

18 Илона Милчева Нюанс 8.000 4.850 12.850 

19 Яна Томова Финес 8.150 4.200 12.350 

20 Меган Николова Финес 7.850 4.400 12.250 

21 Константина Вълева Черноморец 5.550 4.100 9.650 

 Никита Кръстева Авангард 9.500   

 Мария Божилова Левски 7.700   

 
Без уред 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Симона Георгиева Нюанс 9.850 

2 Виктория Христова ЦСКА 9.650 

3 Никита Кръстева Авангард 9.500 

4 Карина Георгиева  Локомотив 9.450 

4 Мая Пенева Тракия 9.450 

4 Габриела Стоилова Нюанс 9.450 

5 Габриела Пеева ЦСКА 9.400 

6 Христина Зекова Финес 9.300 

7 Елена Плоскова Левски 9.200 

8 Алекса Витанова ЦСКА 9.100 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Въже 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Киара Маринова Авангард 9.450 

2 Симона Георгиева Нюанс 8.950 

3 Мая Пенева Тракия 8.600 

4 Виктория Христова ЦСКА 8.400 

5 Ния Бошнакова Тракия 8.350 

6 Виолина Мазнева Велбъжд 8.200 

7 Ивайла Стоянова Велбъжд 8.050 

8 Ели Христова Олимпик 7.700 

 
ДМВ до 10 г.C / 2010/ 

Без уред 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Християна Лесева Теа денс 9.000 

2 Никол Кюрчийска Теа денс 7.700 

2 Дара Димитрова Ритмика 7.700 

2 Виктория Събева София Спорт 7.700 

3 Божидара Златкова Левски + 6.650 

3 Никол Димитрова Левски Илиана 6.650 

3 Александра Манчева Олимпик 6.650 

 
ДМВ до 10 г.C / 2009 / 

Без уред 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Диляна Добрева Теа спорт 8.200 

2 Пламена Манолова Левски Илиана 7.950 

3 Белослава Александрова Теа денс 7.700 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 

ДМВ Е 
Класиране Многобой  

No Име Клуб  Топка  Бухалки  
Уред по 
избор 

Тотал 

1 Никол Тодорова  Авангард 15.350 14.700 10.900 40.950 

2 Дара Стоянова  Диляна Прима 12.850 12.500 12.550 37.900 

3 Дарина Христова Тракия 12.950 12.150 11.650 36.750 

4 Цветозара Миленкова  Велбъжд 10.550 12.800 12.900 36.250 

5 Никол Митева  Тракия 11.800 11.900 11.850 35.550 

6 Мариса Панайотова  Авангард 11.750 11.900 10.050 34.150 

7 Милена Маркова  Левски 11.150 11.850 10.700 33.700 

8 Даная Атанасова  Нюанс 13.000 10.550 9.550 33.100 

9 Ема Младенова  ЦСКА 9.150 12.250 11.050 32.450 

10 София Радичева  Левски 8.850 8.450 9.250 26.550 

11 Косара Василева  Нюанс 8.350 8.300 7.200 23.850 

Топка 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Никол Тодорова  Авангард 15.350 

2 Даная Атанасова  Нюанс 13.000 

3 Дарина Христова Тракия 12.950 

4 Дара Стоянова  Диляна Прима 12.850 

5 Никол Митева  Тракия 11.800 

6 Мариса Панайотова  Авангард 11.750 

7 Милена Маркова  Левски 11.150 

8 Ема Младенова  ЦСКА 9.150 

 
Бухалки 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Никол Тодорова  Авангард 14.700 

2 Цветозара Миленкова  Велбъжд 12.800 

3 Дара Стоянова  Диляна Прима 12.500 

4 Ема Младенова  ЦСКА 12.250 

5 Дарина Христова Тракия 12.150 

6 Никол Митева  Тракия 11.900 

6 Мариса Панайотова  Авангард 11.900 

7 Милена Маркова  Левски 11.850 

8 Даная Атанасова  Нюанс 10.550 

 
Уред по избор 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Цветозара Миленкова  Велбъжд 12.900 

2 Дара Стоянова  Диляна Прима 12.550 

3 Никол Митева  Тракия 11.850 

4 Дарина Христова Тракия 11.650 

5 Ема Младенова  ЦСКА 11.050 

6 Никол Тодорова  Авангард 10.900 

7 Милена Маркова  Левски 10.700 

8 Мариса Панайотова  Авангард 10.050 



 

 

ДМВ А 

Класиране Многобой  

No Име Клуб  Въже  Топка  Бухалки  Лента  Тотал 

1 Габриела Кръстанова  Теа Денс 11.550 11.150   22.700 

2 Никол Чиплкова  Тракия 11.550  10.400  21.950 

3 Кристияна Кодинова  Тракия 10.450  11.000  21.450 

4 Гергана Иванова  Теа Денс 10.850 10.150   21.000 

5 Димана Стоянова  Импала 10.000  10.900  20.900 

6 Магдалена Илиева  Авангард 9.350  11.250  20.600 

7 Сияна Велкова  Импала 9.650  10.700  20.350 

8 Ирина Мечкарска  Левски+ 9.400  10.800  20.200 

9 Изабела Асенова  Олимпик 9.750 9.700   19.450 

10 Антония Николова  Теа денс 9.350 10.050   19.400 

11 Ема Нестерова  Нюанс 9.150  9.500  18.650 

12 Екатерина Стоименова Левски Илиана 8.950 9.150   18.100 

13 Виктория Николаева  Левски Илиана 9.800   8.000 17.800 

14 Владина Грошева  Левски 10.200  6.150  16.350 

15 Адриана Данова  Диляна Прима 6.800  9.250  16.050 

16 Mартина Петкова  Левски 6.650 5.750   12.400 

17 Мария Георгиева  Елит  6.600  5.050 11.650 

        

 Ивайла Горанова Авангард   9.300    
 

Въже 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Никол Чиплкова  Тракия 11.550 

1 Габриела Кръстанова  Теа Денс 11.550 

3 Гергана Иванова  Теа Денс 10.850 

4 Кристияна Кодинова  Тракия 10.450 

5 Владина Грошева  Левски 10.200 

6 Димана Стоянова  Импала 10.000 

7 Виктория Николаева  Левски Илиана 9.800 

8 Изабела Асенова  Олимпик 9.750 

 
Топка  

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Габриела Кръстанова  Теа Денс 11.150 

2 Гергана Иванова  Теа Денс 10.150 

3 Антония Николова  Теа денс 10.050 

4 Изабела Асенова  Олимпик 9.700 

5 Ивайла Горанова Авангард  9.300 

6 Екатерина Стоименова Левски Илиана 9.150 

7 Мария Георгиева  Елит 6.600 

8 Mартина Петкова  Левски 5.750 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Бухалки  

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Магдалена Илиева  Авангард 11.250 

2 Кристияна Кодинова  Тракия 11.000 

3 Димана Стоянова  Импала 10.900 

4 Ирина Мечкарска  Левски+ 10.800 

5 Сияна Велкова  Импала 10.700 

6 Никол Чиплкова  Тракия 10.400 

7 Ема Нестерова  Нюанс 9.500 

8 Адриана Данова  Диляна Прима 9.250 

 
Лента  

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Виктория Николаева  Левски Илиана 8.000 

2 Мария Георгиева  Елит 5.050 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ДМВ Б 
Класиране Многобой  

No Име Клуб  Без уред Въже  Тотал 

1 Наталия Михайлова Теа денс 9.900 10.317 20.217 

2 Каролина Панова Авангард 10.200 9.967 20.167 

3 Ива Панчева Тракия 9.650 10.167 19.817 

4 Никол Любенова Теа денс 9.267 9.217 18.484 

5 Никол Байрева Тракия 8.967 9.383 18.350 

6 Аделина Милева Левски Илиана 8.817 9.367 18.184 

7 Ивон Илчева Авангард 8.750 8.983 17.733 

8 Никол Нилсен Ритмика 9.050 8.667 17.717 

9 Борислава Стоилова Теа спорт 8.967 8.567 17.534 

10 Никол Андреева Локомотив 7.883 9.083 16.966 

11 Марая Маркова Левски + 8.200 8.733 16.933 

12 Виктория Петрова Локомотив 7.517 9.333 16.850 

13 Рая Истаткова Теа спорт 8.300 8.483 16.783 

14 Лиора Безуханова Ритмика 8.000 8.600 16.600 

15 Маргарита Захариева ЦСКА 7.283 8.617 15.900 

16 Цветелина Владимирова ЦСКА 7.417 8.050 15.467 

17 Мирела Палукова Ритмика 7.250 8.067 15.315 

18 Александра Димитрова Ритмика 8.217 7.017 15.234 

19 Гергана Костадинова Диляна 6.967 7.750 14.717 

20 Ана – Мария Георгиева Диляна 7.317 7.067 14.384 

21 Виктория Николова Левски 7.467 6.750 14.217 

22 Рая Александрова Велбъжд 8.767 5.417 14.184 

23 Виктория Атанасова Левски 5.783 7.483 13.266 

24 Елисавета Пепопелска Олимпик 6.567 5.917 12.484 

25 Виктория Миланова ЦСКА 7.400 4.850 12.250 

26 Яна Михова Левски 6.683 4.733 11.417 

27 Никол Иванова Локомотив 5.967 4.700 10.667 

      

 Джулия Кърпичи Теа денс 9.683   

 Кристин Стойчева Левски Илиана 9.033   

 Рая Маркова Левски + 8.767   
 

Без уред 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Каролина Панова Авангард 10.200 

2 Наталия Михайлова Теа денс 9.900 

3 Джулия Кърпичи Теа денс 9.683 

4 Ива Панчева Тракия 9.650 

5 Никол Любенова Теа денс 9.267 

6 Никол Нилсен Ритмика 9.050 

7 Кристин Стойчева Левски Илиана 9.033 

8 Никол Байрева Тракия 8.967 

8 Борислава Стоилова Теа спорт 8.967 

 
 



 

 

Въже 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Наталия Михайлова Теа денс 10.317 

2 Ива Панчева Тракия 10.167 

3 Каролина Панова Авангард 9.967 

4 Никол Байрева Тракия 9.383 

5 Аделина Милева Левски Илиана 9.367 

6 Виктория Петрова Локомотив 9.333 

7 Никол Любенова Теа денс 9.217 

8 Никол Андреева Локомотив 9.083 

 

ДСВ Е 2006 
Класиране Многобой  

No Име Клуб  Въже  Топка  Бухалки  Лента  Тотал 

1 Мария Стаменова  Левски 11.783 12.567   12.383 36.733 

2 Дара Кръстева  Теа Денс 11.450  11.900  12.033 35.383 

3 Антония Маринова  Левски 12.300  12.233  10.783 35.316 

4 София Гатева  Нюанс 12.833  9.983  12.067 34.883 

5 Ивайла Пачова  Импала 11.833 10.817   11.600 34.250 

6 Виктория Пенева  Импала 12.417  10.283  11.150 33.850 

7 Габриела Долапчиева   Тракия 9.033  11.617  11.000 31.650 

Въже 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 София Гатева  Нюанс 12.833 

2 Виктория Пенева  Импала 12.417 

3 Антония Маринова  Левски 12.300 

4 Ивайла Пачова  Импала 11.833 

5 Мария Стаменова   Левски 11.783 

6 Дара Кръстева  Теа Денс 11.450 

7 Габриела Долапчиева  Тракия 9.033 

Лента 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Мария Стаменова  Левски 12.383 

2 София Гатева  Нюанс 12.067 

3 Дара Кръстева  Теа Денс 12.033 

4 Ивайла Пачова   Импала 11.600 

5 Виктория Пенева  Импала 11.150 

6 Габриела Долапчиева  Тракия 11.000 

7 Антония Маринова  Левски 10.783 

Уред по избор  

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Мария Стаменова  Левски 12.567  

2 Антония Маринова  Левски 12.233  

3 Дара Кръстева  Теа Денс 11.900  

4 Габриела Долапчиева  Тракия 11.617  

5 Ивайла Пачова  Импала 10.817  

6 Виктория Пенева  Импала 10.283  

7 София Гатева  Нюанс 9.983  



 

 

ДСВ Е 2005 
Класиране Многобой  

No Име Клуб  Въже  Топка  Бухалки  Лента  Тотал 

1 Анастасия Орлова  Авангард 13.983  13.733  13.817 41.533 

2 Мишел Иванова  Велбъжд 12.700  14.133 13.900 40.733 

3 София Тамакярска  Левски 12.767 13.483  10.383 36.633 

4 Паола Георгиева  Импала 12.083  12.850 10.750 35.683 

5 Росена Николова    Левски Илиана 11.783 11.517   10.833 34.133 

6 Цветослава Сандева  Елит 9.667 11.283   10.050 31.000 

7 Христомира Чингизова  Елит  9.383  11.083 5.050 25.517 
 

Въже 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Анастасия Орлова  Авангард 13.983 

2 София Тамакярска  Левски 12.767 

3 Мишел Иванова  Велбъжд 12.700 

4 Паола Георгиева  Импала 12.083 

5 Росена Николова    Левски Илиана 11.783 

6 Цветослава Сандева  Елит 9.667 

7 Христомира Чингизова  Елит  9.383 

 
Лента 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Мишел Иванова   Велбъжд 13.900 

2 Анастасия Орлова  Авангард 13.817 

3 Росена Николова    Левски Илиана 10.833 

4 Паола Георгиева  Импала 10.750 

5 София Тамакярска  Левски 10.383 

6 Цветослава Сандева  Елит 10.050 

7 Христомира Чингизова  Елит  5.050 

 

Уред по избор  

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Мишел Иванова  Велбъжд 14.133 

2 Анастасия Орлова  Авангард 13.733  

3 София Тамакярска  Левски 13.483 

4 Паола Георгиева   Импала 12.850 

5 Росена Николова    Левски Илиана 11.517  

6 Цветослава Сандева  Елит 11.283  

7 Христомира Чингизова  Елит  11.083 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ДСВ Е 2004 
Класиране Многобой  

No Име Клуб  Въже  Лента  
Уред  

по избор 
Тотал 

1 Мартина Попова  Тракия 12.667 10.950 13.700 37.317 

2 Илиана Вълкова  Нюанс 12.317 10.633 13.683 36.633 

3 Кристен Стоилова  Левски-Илиана 12.267 11.933 12.033 36.233 

4 Камелия Петрова  Левски 11.217 12.300 9.617 33.134 
 

Въже 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Мартина Попова  Тракия 12.667 

2 Илиана Вълкова  Нюанс 12.317 

3 Кристен Стоилова  Левски-Илиана 12.267 

4 Камелия Петрова  Левски 11.217 

 
Лента 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Камелия Петрова   Левски 12.300 

2 Кристен Стоилова  Левски-Илиана 11.933 

3 Мартина Попова  Тракия 10.950 

4 Илиана Вълкова  Нюанс 10.633 

 

Уред по избор 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Илиана Вълкова   Нюанс 13.683 

2 Мартина Попова   Тракия 13.700 

3 Кристен Стоилова   Левски-Илиана 12.033 

4 Камелия Петрова   Левски 9.617 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ДСВ А 2006 
Класиране Многобой  

No Име Клуб  Топка  
Уред  

по избор 
Тотал 

1 Теодора Димитрова  Авангард 14.733 14.083 28.816 

2 Виктория Цветкова  Левски + 12.717 12.550 25.267 

3 Аделина Загорова  Импала 11.433 11.033 22.466 

4 Ева Йорданова  ЦСКА 11.317 9.483 20.800 

5 Анастасия Бистра   ЦСКА 10.650 10.017 20.667 

6 Йоанна Симеонова  Левски + 10.200 10.217 20.417 

7 Рая Сръндева   Велбъжд 10.483 9.783 20.266 

8 Ваня Бутилова  Тракия  9.500 9.050 18.550 

9 Ралица Закова  Ритмика 8.567 8.683 17.250 

10 Румяна Димитрова  Нюанс 7.800 8.050 15.850 
 

Топка 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Теодора Димитрова  Авангард 14.733 

2 Виктория Цветкова  Левски + 12.717 

3 Аделина Загорова  Импала 11.433 

4 Ева Йорданова  ЦСКА 11.317 

5 Анастасия Бистра  ЦСКА 10.650 

6 Рая Сръндева  Велбъжд 10.483 

7 Йоанна Симеонова  Левски + 10.200 

8 Ваня Бутилова  Тракия  9.500 

 
Уред по избор 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Теодора Димитрова  Авангард 14.083 

2 Виктория Цветкова  Левски + 12.550 

3 Аделина Загорова   Импала 11.033 

4 Йоанна Симеонова  Левски + 10.217 

5 Анастасия Бистра  ЦСКА 10.017 

6 Рая Сръндева  Велбъжд 9.783 

7 Ева Йорданова  ЦСКА 9.483 

8 Ваня Бутилова  Тракия  9.050 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ДСВ А 2005 
Класиране Многобой  

No Име Клуб  Топка  
Уред  

по избор 
Тотал 

1 Анелия Личева  Тракия  12.700 13.617 26.317 

2 Яница Иванова  Импала 13.000 11.750 24.750 

3 Павла Гичева  Нюанс 12.050 9.833 21.883 

4 София Полтавец   Левски-Илиана 11.350 9.917 21.267 

5 Валентина Георгиева  Теа Денс 9.800 11.017 20.817 

6 Елена Петрова  Елит 10.750 8.817 19.567 

7 Димитра Гилова  Ритмика 8.417 8.433 16.850 
 

Топка 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Яница Иванова  Импала 13.000 

2 Анелия Личева  Тракия  12.700 

3 Павла Гичева  Нюанс 12.050 

4 София Полтавец  Левски-Илиана 11.350 

5 Елена Петрова  Елит 10.750 

6 Валентина Георгиева  Теа Денс 9.800 

7 Димитра Гилова  Ритмика 8.417 

 
Уред по избор 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Анелия Личева  Тракия  13.617 

2 Яница Иванова  Импала 11.750 

3 Валентина Георгиева  Теа Денс 11.017 

4 София Полтавец  Левски-Илиана 9.917 

5 Павла Гичева  Нюанс 9.833 

6 Елена Петрова  Елит 8.817 

7 Димитра Гилова  Ритмика 8.433 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 

ДСВ А 2004 
Класиране Многобой  

No Име Клуб  Топка  
Уред  

по избор 
Тотал 

1 Анна Георгиева  Нюанс 12.300 12.350 24.650 

2 Мелани Славова  Левски-Илиана 12.250 11.000 23.250 

3 Доника Божева  Елит 10.233 8.767 19.000 

4 Биляна Тонева  Левски + 8.533 10.100 18.633 

5 Надежда Арбува   Ритмика 8.983 6.583 15.566 

6 Ива Табакова  Елит 7.300 7.317 14.617 
 

Топка 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Анна Георгиева  Нюанс 12.300 

2 Мелани Славова  Левски-Илиана 12.250 

3 Доника Божева  Елит 10.233 

4 Надежда Арбува  Ритмика 8.983 

5 Биляна Тонева  Левски + 8.533 

6 Ива Табакова  Елит 7.300 

 
Уред по избор 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Анна Георгиева  Нюанс 12.350 

2 Мелани Славова  Левски-Илиана 11.000 

3 Биляна Тонева  Левски + 10.100 

4 Доника Божева  Елит 8.767 

5 Ива Табакова  Елит 7.317 

6 Надежда Арбува  Ритмика 6.583 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

ДСВ Б 2006 
Класиране Многобой  

No Име Клуб  Топка  Лента  Тотал 

1 Гинка Иванова  Тракия 10.933 10.133 21.066 

2 Светлана Филипова  Тракия 10.083 9.833 19.916 

3 Естела Балева  Левски Илиана 8.500 7.733 16.233 

4 Ралица Русева  Велбъжд 7.800 7.483 15.283 

5 Пламена Савова  Диляна 7.117 7.800 14.917 

6 Цветомира Тодорова  Велбъжд 6.717 7.950 14.667 

7 Теодора Джигошева  Левски + 8.000 6.233 14.233 

8 Рая Иванова  Ритмика 7.433 3.817 11.250 
 

Топка 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Гинка Иванова  Тракия 10.933 

2 Светлана Филипова  Тракия 10.083 

3 Естела Балева  Левски Илиана 8.500 

4 Теодора Джигошева  Левски + 8.000 

5 Ралица Русева  Велбъжд 7.800 

6 Рая Иванова  Ритмика 7.433 

7 Пламена Савова  Диляна 7.117 

8 Цветомира Тодорова  Велбъжд 6.717 

 
Лента 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Гинка Иванова  Тракия 10.133 

2 Светлана Филипова  Тракия 9.833 

3 Цветомира Тодорова  Велбъжд 7.950 

4 Пламена Савова  Диляна 7.800 

5 Естела Балева  Левски Илиана 7.733 

6 Ралица Русева  Велбъжд 7.483 

7 Теодора Джигошева  Левски + 6.233 

8 Рая Иванова  Ритмика 3.817 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

ДСВ Б 2005 
Класиране Многобой  

No Име Клуб  Топка  Лента  Тотал 

1 Ива Папукчиева  Левски 10.733 11.200 21.933 

2 Яна Джимова  Диляна 6.833 5.550 12.383 

3 Изабела Игнатова  Теа Спорт 6.983 4.917 11.900 
 

Топка 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Ива Папукчиева  Левски 10.733 

2 Изабела Игнатова  Теа Спорт 6.983 

3 Яна Джимова  Диляна 6.833 

 
Лента 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Ива Папукчиева  Левски 11.200 

2 Яна Джимова  Диляна 5.550 

3 Изабела Игнатова  Теа Спорт 4.917 

 
ДСВ Б 2004 

Класиране Многобой  

No Име Клуб  Топка  Лента  Тотал 

1 София Сергиева  Нюанс 9.700 10.050 19.750 

2 Калина Казанджиева  Дун. ЦСКА 8.067 7.800 15.867 
 

Топка 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 София Сергиева  Нюанс 9.700 

2 Калина Казанджиева  Дун. ЦСКА 8.067 

 
Лента 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 София Сергиева  Нюанс 10.050 

2 Калина Казанджиева  Дун. ЦСКА 7.800 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ЖЕНИ Е  

Класиране Многобой  

No Име Клуб  Обръч  Бухалки  
Уред  

по избор 
Тотал 

1 Вероника Любчова  Авангард 17.550 14.167 17.283 49.000 

2 Велина Венциславова  Авангард 15.367 15.217 13.900 44.483 

3 Йоанна Цонева   Тракия 14.383 13.050 12.917 40.350 

4 Кристияна Тодорова   Тракия 15.133 13.367 11.417 39.917 

5 Деница Стефанова   Импала 12.650 14.017 11.583 38.250 
 

Обръч 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Вероника Любчова   Авангард 17.550 

2 Велина Венциславова  Авангард 15.367 

3 Кристияна Тодорова  Тракия 15.133 

4 Йоанна Цонева  Тракия 14.383 

5 Деница Стефанова  Импала 12.650 

 
Бухалки 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Велина Венциславова  Авангард 15.217 

2 Вероника Любчова  Авангард 14.167 

3 Деница Стефанова  Импала 14.017 

4 Кристияна Тодорова  Тракия 13.367 

5 Йоанна Цонева  Тракия 13.050 

 

Уред по избор 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Вероника Любчова  Авангард 17.283 

2 Велина Венциславова  Авангард 13.900 

3 Йоанна Цонева  Тракия 12.917 

4 Деница Стефанова  Импала 11.583 

5 Кристияна Тодорова  Тракия 11.417 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ЖЕНИ  А 

Класиране Многобой  

No Име Клуб  Обръч  
Уред  

по избор 
Тотал 

1 Нина Дундова  Авангард 12.850 14.367 27.217 

2 Антонина Итова  Левски-Илиана 13.750 12.067 25.817 

3 Калия Богданова  Левски + 12.550 12.317 24.867 

4 Анджела Кръстева  Теа Денс 11.383 11.667 23.050 

5 Емили Стоянова  Левски-Илиана 14.217 8.783 23.000 

6 Магдалена Щилянова  Тракия 10.217 11.550 21.767 

7 Лора Петкова  Левски + 11.217 10.200 21.417 
 

Обръч  

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Емили Стоянова  Левски-Илиана 14.217 

2 Антонина Итова  Левски-Илиана 13.750 

3 Нина Дундова   Авангард 12.850 

4 Калия Богданова  Левски + 12.550 

5 Анджела Кръстева  Теа Денс 11.383 

6 Лора Петкова  Левски + 11.217 

7 Магдалена Щилянова  Тракия 10.217 

 
Уред по избор 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Нина Дундова  Авангард 14.367 

2 Калия Богданова  Левски + 12.317 

3 Антонина Итова  Левски-Илиана 12.067 

4 Анджела Кръстева  Теа Денс 11.667 

5 Магдалена Щилянова  Тракия 11.550 

6 Лора Петкова  Левски + 10.200 

7 Емили Стоянова  Левски-Илиана 8.783 
 

ЖЕНИ Б 
Класиране Многобой  

No Име Клуб  Топка  
Уред по 
избор 

Тотал 

1 Анна-Мария Маринова  Авангард 10.733 11.517 22.250 

2 Анита Цветанова Теа Денс 9.733 9.717 19.450 

3 Симона Стоилова Велбъжд 9.250 9.117 18.367 

4 Дарина Милушева Левски 7.400 8.083 15.483 

5 Биляна Луканова Левски 4.900 7.067 11.967 
 

Топка 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Анна-Мария Маринова  Авангард 10.733 

2 Анита Цветанова Теа Денс 9.733 

3 Симона Стоилова Велбъжд 9.250 



 

 

4 Дарина Милушева Левски 7.400 

5 Биляна Луканова Левски 4.900 

 
Уред по избор 

 Име  Клуб  Тотал  

1 Анна-Мария Маринова  Авангард 11.517 

2 Анита Цветанова Теа Денс 9.717 

3 Симона Стоилова Велбъжд 9.117 

4 Дарина Милушева Левски 8.083 

5 Биляна Луканова Левски 7.067 
 


